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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3631
7458

W1273727
150 SEK

Peugeot 308 -11
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

1,6 THP 6VXL 2D CAB CC 1.6 THP MANUELL 2DR COUPÉ-C
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

5.309
A

3631
7458

W856864
300 SEK

Peugeot 308 -11
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

1,6 5VXL 5D CC 1.6 MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN BENSIN
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

3.861
A

3631
7458

W936165
375 SEK

Peugeot 308 -10
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

1,6 5VXL 5D 1.6 MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN BENSIN
TRW

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

9.427
A

3631
7458

W823624
500 SEK

Peugeot 308 -10
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

1.6 HDI 5VXL 5D CC 1.6 HDI MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

9.800
A

3631
7458

W859849
375 SEK

Peugeot 308 -09
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

1,6 HDI 5VXL 5D CC 1.6 HDI MANUELL 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

11.279
A

3631
7458

W845101
375 SEK

Peugeot 308 -09
Controlls steering wheel Radio/Stereo 

2,0 I/E85. PEUGEOT 308 EW10A / RFJ BE4R / MAN 5DR
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

14.192
A


